
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 
32 
62 
60 
20 
80 
65 
81 
49 
83 
74 
84 
63 

7 
47 
71 
40 
21 

9 
64 
43 
72 
70 
22 
23 

Name 
Kreitmeier Sebastian 
Schneider Roland 
Graf-Eckinger Edward 
Pielmeier Konrad 
Hölldorfer Michael 
Fleißner Ralf 
Greil Klaus 
Girnghuber Michael 
Mayer Hans 
Erhard Hans-Peter 
Funke Alexander 
Becker Mario 
Kammerloher Andreas 
Wasserberg Sören 
Bauer Wolfgang 
Schruff Marco 
Kehrbaum Peter 
Nutz Andreas 
Feicht Karl 
Eisinger Daniel 
Eglseder Martin 
Hopfinger Bernhard 
Rottenfußer Maxi 
Kehrbaum Uli 

Klasse 
B7 
B4 
B4 
A4 
B6 
A4 
B6 
B6 
B6 
B5 
B6 
B6 
B5 
B4 
B5 
B2 
A4 
B7 
B6 
B2 
B5 
B5 
A2 
A4 

Runden 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 
5 
3 
4 
4 
8 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
7 
7 
2 
3 

Gesamtzeit 
16:41.588 

9:08.293 
15:15.577 
15:19.510 
15:56.601 

9:17.156 
15:59.379 
10:54.651 
16:09.103 

9:04.477 
16:07.723 
17:21.400 
15:10.651 
16:39.346 
12:58.109 
14:35.202 
15:26.477 
13:57.054 
13:36.727 

6:37.134 
16:10.455 
15:19.653 

7:12.536 
10:24.843 

Beste Zeit. 
1:35.309 
1:36.077 
1:36.397 
1:39.734 
1:41.321 
1:41.411 
1:41.746 
1:41.863 
1:42.310 
1:43.392 
1:43.411 
1:43.717 
1:43.822 
1:43.858 
1:45.477 
1:45.711 
1:46.500 
1:47.469 
1:50.745 
1:52.292 
1:52.533 
1:52.916 
1:58.697 
1:59.381 

Diff. 

0.768 
1.088 
4.425 
6.012 
6.102 
6.437 
6.554 
7.001 
8.083 
8.102 
8.408 
8.513 
8.549 

10.168 
10.402 
11.191 
12.160 
15.436 
16.983 
17.224 
17.607 
23.388 
24.072 

In Runde 
3 
2 
6 
8 
6 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
1 
4 
7 
1 
2 

Beste Geschw. 
160,719 
159,435 
158,905 
153,589 
151,183 
151,049 
150,551 
150,378 
149,721 
148,155 
148,127 
147,690 
147,541 
147,490 
145,226 
144,905 
143,831 
142,534 
138,318 
136,412 
136,120 
135,658 
129,051 
128,312 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                           Rennleiter:
.
Sportkommissar :                                          Aushang: ________ Uhr

CMF Kranzberg Salzburgring 
A4-B4-B5-B6-B7 

Warm Up 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:23:49 

Salzburgring 4,255 km 

27.04.2019 14:25 

 Frühjahrsveranstaltung Salzburgring
CMF Kranzberg e.V.

27. April 2019


